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HX Base Yr

329 NW HILLSBORO ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,156 84.7440 94.91 204,626 1940 1940 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1980

BAS 1,980 100 1,980 122,149

FOP 60 30 18 1,110

UCP 240 20 48 2,961

UDU 72 55 40 2,467

UOP 80 20 16 987

UOP 270 20 54 3,331

2,702 2,156 133,007

BAS= W28 S30 UCP= S20 E12 N20 W12$E12 S30 E4 UOP= S5 E16 N5
W16$ E22 FOP= S5 E12 N5 W12$ E12 N30 W22N12 UOP= E15 N18 W15
S18 $ N18$ PTR=N50 UDU= W12S6 E12N6$ S50$.

BAS

28

30

12

30
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30

22

12

18

UCP20

12

20

12

UOP5
16

516 FOP5
12

5
12

UOP

15

18

15

18

UDU
12

6
12

6

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 300

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 300

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

5 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2023 1940 100 2,000

2,900

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-3 0.00 0.00 15,504.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.60 0.95 0.57 8,837

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 0.00 0.00 3,900.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.60 0.95 0.57 2,223


